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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 12:10 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Pscs 58.06+0,75 706
50m: 28.23 28.23 100m: 58.06 29.83

2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 Novi Beograd 011 58.92+0,73 675
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 58.92 30.19

3. JUKIĆ, Najya Hana 08 PK Velenje 59.18+0,68 667
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 59.18 30.35

4. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 59.23+0,76 665
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 59.23 30.65

5. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pscs 59.51+0,72 656
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 59.51 31.33

6. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:00.94+0,72 610
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.94 31.91

7. NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club1:01.11+0,79 605
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:01.11 31.98

8. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:01.36+0,78 598
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:01.36 32.10

9. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:01.43+0,78 596
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:01.43 31.92

10. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Sport Time, SA 1:01.58+0,71 592
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:01.58 31.75

11. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:02.98+0,61 553
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:02.98 33.29

12. DRK, Lena 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.07+0,73 551
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:03.07 32.54

13. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:03.15+0,74 549
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.15 33.16

14. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.20+0,71 547
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:03.20 33.28

15. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.30+0,80 545
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:03.30 33.06

16. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.61+0,66 537
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:03.61 33.35

17. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:04.93+0,72 505
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:04.93 33.85

18. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.17+0,71 499
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:05.17 34.36
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 1:06.61+0,68 467
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:06.61 34.42

20. ZGOMBA, Natali 98 Arena 1:06.72+0,75 465
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:06.72 35.22

21. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:06.79+0,90 464
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:06.79 35.49

22. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta 1:06.85+0,70 462
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:06.85 34.90

23. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:06.96+0,73 460
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:06.96 34.51

24. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 1:07.23+0,85 455
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:07.23 34.81

25. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Skopje 1:07.38+0,73 451
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:07.38 35.45

26. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.43+0,71 450
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:07.43 34.79

27. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 1:07.44+0,72 450
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:07.44 35.94

28. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 1:07.51+0,77 449
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.51 35.08

29. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 1:07.79+0,81 443
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:07.79 35.35

30. GODEC, Vanesa 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:07.83+0,82 443
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:07.83 35.02

31. GRADIN, Sara 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:08.01+0,73 439
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:08.01 34.77

32. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:08.06+0,84 438
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:08.06 36.37

33. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.26+0,80 434
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:08.26 36.21

34. PLANKO, Pika 10 PK Velenje 1:09.14+0,73 418
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:09.14 36.71

35. KRAJNC, Urška 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:09.22+0,77 416
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:09.22 35.57

36. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 1:09.24+0,80 416
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:09.24 36.33

37. BOSILJEVAC, Špela 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:09.27+0,84 415
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:09.27 35.94

38. MAKSUMIĆ, Tesnim 14 Sport Time, SA 1:10.05+0,72 402
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:10.05 36.74
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

39. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofija 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:10.08+0,79 401
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:10.08 36.03

40. IMSIROVIC, Lejla 07 Sprint, TU 1:10.18+0,84 400
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:10.18 37.36

41. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.53+0,85 394
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:10.53 36.28

42. BLATNIK, Klara 11 PK Velenje 1:10.57+0,83 393
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:10.57 37.00

43. GOLOB, Neža 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:10.94+0,78 387
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:10.94 36.65

44. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 1:10.96+0,61 386
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:10.96 36.96

45. PERC, Živa 07 PK Velenje 1:11.54+0,74 377
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:11.54 37.93

46. SESAR, Mia 10 Osijek 1:12.33+0,91 365
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:12.33 37.84

47. TATLIĆ, Dalila 13 Sport Time, SA 1:12.36+0,86 364
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:12.36 37.76

48. GABOR, Lana 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:12.82+0,74 358
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:12.82 37.42

49. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:13.05+0,74 354
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:13.05 38.30

50. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:13.12+0,83 353
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.12 38.12

51. TOMŠE, Nina 08 PK Celulozar Krško 1:13.47+0,80 348
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:13.47 38.51

52. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 1:13.57+0,84 347
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:13.57 38.41

53. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 1:13.73 344
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:13.73 38.75

54. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:15.31+0,74 323
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:15.31 40.20

55. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:15.51 321
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:15.51 40.28

56. ILIC, Iva 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.45+0,75 309
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:16.45 40.12

57. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.72+0,91 294
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:17.72 41.23

58. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.19+0,85 289
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:18.19 40.86
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

59. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.01+0,85 280
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:19.01 41.12

60. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.30+0,74 267
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:20.30 43.33

61. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:20.80+0,74 262
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:20.80 42.78

62. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:21.50+0,70 255
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:21.50 43.08

63. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.22+0,83 231
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:24.22 43.86

64. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.25+0,95 231
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:24.25 44.56

65. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.76+0,74 227
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:24.76 46.31

66. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:25.68+0,83 219
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:25.68 46.05

67. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:29.27+0,57 194
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:29.27 47.76

68. DARMANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:29.71+0,91 191
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:29.71 47.28

69. PERIĆ, Petra 12 Vinkovacki Pk 1:32.28+0,69 175
70. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:33.09+0,83 171

50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:33.09 51.38

71. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:35.29+0,79 159
50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:35.29 51.10

72. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.02+0,60 146
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:38.02 52.47

73. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:41.28+0,76 133
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:41.28 55.52

74. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:41.67 131
75. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:41.98 130

50m: 49.35 49.35 100m: 1:41.98 52.63

76. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.00+0,61 109
50m: 51.69 51.69 100m: 1:48.00 56.31

77. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.41+0,77 108
50m: 50.04 50.04 100m: 1:48.41 58.37

78. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:56.84+0,86 86
79. RADISIC, Matea 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:58.75+0,71 82

50m: 49.98 49.98 100m: 1:58.75 1:08.77

80. TERZIJA, Lara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:02.75+0,60 74
50m: 54.91 54.91 100m: 2:02.75 1:07.84
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

81. MARINKOVIC, Tina 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:03.64 73
50m: 57.91 57.91 100m: 2:03.64 1:05.73

82. MILAKOVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:25.55+0,84 44
50m: 1:06.22 1:06.22 100m: 2:25.55 1:19.33

W 1

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club1:01.11+0,79 605
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:01.11 31.98

2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:01.43+0,78 596
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:01.43 31.92

3. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Sport Time, SA 1:01.58+0,71 592
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:01.58 31.75

4. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.61+0,66 537
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:03.61 33.35

5. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta 1:06.85+0,70 462
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:06.85 34.90

6. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Skopje 1:07.38+0,73 451
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:07.38 35.45

7. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 1:07.51+0,77 449
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.51 35.08

8. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 1:07.79+0,81 443
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:07.79 35.35

9. GODEC, Vanesa 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:07.83+0,82 443
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:07.83 35.02

10. GRADIN, Sara 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:08.01+0,73 439
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:08.01 34.77

11. PLANKO, Pika 10 PK Velenje 1:09.14+0,73 418
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:09.14 36.71

12. KRAJNC, Urška 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:09.22+0,77 416
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:09.22 35.57

13. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 1:09.24+0,80 416
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:09.24 36.33

14. BOSILJEVAC, Špela 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:09.27+0,84 415
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:09.27 35.94

15. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.53+0,85 394
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:10.53 36.28

16. BLATNIK, Klara 11 PK Velenje 1:10.57+0,83 393
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:10.57 37.00

17. GOLOB, Neža 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:10.94+0,78 387
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:10.94 36.65
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 1:10.96+0,61 386
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:10.96 36.96

19. SESAR, Mia 10 Osijek 1:12.33+0,91 365
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:12.33 37.84

20. GABOR, Lana 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 1:12.82+0,74 358
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:12.82 37.42

21. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:15.31+0,74 323
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:15.31 40.20

22. ILIC, Iva 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.45+0,75 309
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:16.45 40.12

23. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.30+0,74 267
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:20.30 43.33

W 2

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.30+0,80 545
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:03.30 33.06

2. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.17+0,71 499
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:05.17 34.36

3. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 1:06.61+0,68 467
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:06.61 34.42

4. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:06.79+0,90 464
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:06.79 35.49

5. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:06.96+0,73 460
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:06.96 34.51

6. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.43+0,71 450
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:07.43 34.79

7. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:08.26+0,80 434
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:08.26 36.21

8. TATLIĆ, Dalila 13 Sport Time, SA 1:12.36+0,86 364
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:12.36 37.76

9. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:13.05+0,74 354
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:13.05 38.30

10. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 1:13.57+0,84 347
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:13.57 38.41

11. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 1:13.73 344
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:13.73 38.75

12. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.72+0,91 294
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:17.72 41.23

13. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.19+0,85 289
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:18.19 40.86
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

14. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.25+0,95 231
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:24.25 44.56

15. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:24.76+0,74 227
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:24.76 46.31

16. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:25.68+0,83 219
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:25.68 46.05

17. PERIĆ, Petra 12 Vinkovacki Pk 1:32.28+0,69 175
18. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:33.09+0,83 171

50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:33.09 51.38

W 3

1. MAKSUMIĆ, Tesnim 14 Sport Time, SA 1:10.05+0,72 402
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:10.05 36.74

2. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofija 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:10.08+0,79 401
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:10.08 36.03

3. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:13.12+0,83 353
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.12 38.12

4. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:19.01+0,85 280
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:19.01 41.12

5. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:20.80+0,74 262
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:20.80 42.78

6. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.22+0,83 231
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:24.22 43.86

7. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:29.27+0,57 194
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:29.27 47.76

8. DARMANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:29.71+0,91 191
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:29.71 47.28

9. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:35.29+0,79 159
50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:35.29 51.10

10. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.02+0,60 146
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:38.02 52.47

11. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:41.28+0,76 133
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:41.28 55.52

12. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:41.67 131
13. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:41.98 130

50m: 49.35 49.35 100m: 1:41.98 52.63

14. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.00+0,61 109
50m: 51.69 51.69 100m: 1:48.00 56.31

15. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.41+0,77 108
50m: 50.04 50.04 100m: 1:48.41 58.37
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:56.84+0,86 86
17. RADISIC, Matea 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:58.75+0,71 82

50m: 49.98 49.98 100m: 1:58.75 1:08.77

18. TERZIJA, Lara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:02.75+0,60 74
50m: 54.91 54.91 100m: 2:02.75 1:07.84

19. MARINKOVIC, Tina 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:03.64 73
50m: 57.91 57.91 100m: 2:03.64 1:05.73

20. MILAKOVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:25.55+0,84 44
50m: 1:06.22 1:06.22 100m: 2:25.55 1:19.33
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